
2024 Pacific Northwest
Teen Square Dance Festival

PreteenCategory

Square Dancing 1
2
4
2
2

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

3
5
1
2
4

1&3 DRound 1 Multiplier Factors

Silver Squires

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

57.5 0.00206.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

5
6
5
6
5

5
6
6
5
5

6
6
4
5
7

1 D 3
5
6
5
5
5

1
6
7
8
6
6

D
5
7
5
6
5

3

89 60Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:21 5:45 5:47 6:08 5:49

347.00 386.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
7
7
9
9

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

89.00Display Pos.

592.50Total Score

Adjustments

PreteenCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 1Page #



JuniorCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Silver Swordsmen

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

7:06 6:51 7:01 6:58 6:39

83.5 416.67 452.67274.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

6
7
7
6
5

7
8
8
7
8

7
8
7
7
7

1 D 3
8
8
8
8
8

1
9
7
9
8
7

D
5
5
9
7
8

3

115 75.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
5
8
8

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:02 9:00 9:31 8:59 8:48

540.33 581.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
7
9

10

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

115.00Display Pos.

1308.00Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Ready To Rock

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Jacks & JillsClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

6:31 6:31 6:38 6:31 6:25

75.5 391.00 427.00249.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

5
7
5
5
5

8
7
8
8
7

7
7
5
7
7

1 D 3
8
8
7
7
8

1
8
6
9
8
7

D
7
6
6
7
7

3

109 65Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
7
8
8
6

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:08 8:51 8:52 8:48 9:29

537.00 579.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
8
8
9
9

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

109.00Display Pos.

1255.50Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Crusaders

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:55 6:06 6:08 5:50 5:48

75 357.00 389.00247.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

5
7
5
6
6

6
8
7
7
7

5
7
7
6
6

1 D 3
5
7
8
7
7

1
8
7
9
7
7

D
5
4
7
6
6

3

108.5 64Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
6
6
8
5

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:01 8:56 8:43 8:48 8:53

532.33 567.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
6
9
5

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

108.50Display Pos.

1203.83Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Dragons

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City/Wesburn WranglersClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

5:59 5:39 5:55 5:32 5:13

60.5 342.00 379.00228.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

5
5
4
6
4

5
6
7
6
6

6
5
4
6
5

1 D 3
5
6
6
6
7

1
9
7
9
8
9

D
5
4
8
7
7

3

105.5 62Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
7
6
9
8

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:39 8:41 8:33 8:22 8:37

516.33 554.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
5
9
9

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

105.50Display Pos.

1161.33Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Silver Knights

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City/Wesburn WranglersClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

4:26 4:00 4:25 4:38 4:21

71 264.00 295.00229.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

4
5
6
4
5

5
6
7
5
6

6
5
5
6
6

1 D 3
8
7
8
7
7

1
8
6
9
7
7

D
5
3
8
7
6

3

95.5 62.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
6
7
6
5

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

9:33 9:05 9:22 9:14 9:17

557.67 588.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
5
6
5

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

95.50Display Pos.

1112.67Total Score

Adjustments

JuniorCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 2Page #



SeniorCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Final Countdown

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Young BunchClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

11:10 11:20 10:59 11:15 10:57

89 668.00 709.00301.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

7
8
8
7
8

8
8
8
9
8

7
7
7
8
8

1 D 3
9
8
9
9
9

1
9
9
9
9
8

D
8
6
9
7
8

3

126.5 85.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
8
7
9
9

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

13:31 13:12 13:19 13:25 13:45

805.00 850.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
9
8

10
9

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

126.50Display Pos.

1860.00Total Score

Adjustments

SeniorCategory

Silver Gryphons

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City SquaresClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

10:24 9:57 10:23 9:49 9:28

79.5 603.00 643.00270.50

Round 1
Total

Square Name

6
5
7
6
7

8
7
8
8
8

7
7
6
7
6

1 D 3
8
8
8
8
8

1
8
7
9
8
8

D
7
6
8
7
8

3

115.5 75.5Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

8
7
8
8
9

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

13:39 14:06 13:57 13:38 13:56

830.67 873.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
7

10
9

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

115.50Display Pos.

1787.17Total Score

Adjustments

SeniorCategory

Silver Archers

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Silver City/Wesburn WranglersClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

8:43 7:34 7:48 6:44 8:21

82.5 474.33 503.33264.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name

7
7
6
7
7

7
7
8
6
6

7
7
5
6
6

1 D 3
8

10
9
9
9

1
8
8
9
7
8

D
7
5
7
6
7

3

109.5 72Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

7
6
6
5
5

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

12:07 11:20 11:53 12:00 12:24

720.00 754.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

9
8
6
6
5

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

109.50Display Pos.

1521.33Total Score

Adjustments

SeniorCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 3Page #



SuperSeniorMSCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Used to Could

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

12:33 12:58 13:03 12:18 12:54

768.33 768.33

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

768.33Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Coordinator's Square

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

12:42 12:26 12:44 12:30 12:30

754.00 754.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

754.00Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Smarties and Oddballs

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

12:56 12:54 11:47 11:28 12:34

745.00 745.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

745.00Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Silver Jesters

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

12:22 12:02 11:54 12:22 11:54

726.00 726.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

726.00Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorMSCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 4Page #



SuperSeniorPlusCategory Square Dancing 1 2 4 2 2

Pos1/3

3 5 1 2 4

Pos2
StylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmStylingPostureAbility

Enjoyment
RhythmRound 1

Multiplier Factors

Coordinator's Square Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

6:35 6:41 6:51 6:22 6:29

395.00 395.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

395.00Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

All Shook Up!

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

6:05 6:15 6:27 6:32 6:38

384.67 384.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

384.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Smarties and Oddballs Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 -5.290.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

7:16 5:00 49:00 5:27 5:05

356.00 356.00

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

350.71Total Score

5.29
**

**Penalties

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Used to Could Plus

Rhythm & Grace
Enjoyment

Ability
Posture
Styling

Older Than DirtClubName

Round 1 Preliminary Mystery

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

0 0.000.00

Round 1
Total

Square Name
1 D 31 D 3

0 0Totals

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Final Mystery

Total (Seconds)

1 2 3 4 5
Timer #

4:02 5:52 4:38 5:47 5:49

324.67 324.67

Rhythm
Grace

Enjoyment
Posture
Styling

Total

Summary

Total (Seconds)

0.00Display Pos.

324.67Total Score

Adjustments

SuperSeniorPlusCategory

Notes: Round 1 postion total is the sum of factored judges scores ÷ 2;           ** = Penalties applied 5Page #


